

S&A Supplemental Funding for 2007-08 (FY08)

Current Year Supplemental Requests

Request Date	S&A Vote Date	Description	Asked	Approved	Current Year Supplemental Funds Balance	BOT Vote Date
					250,000	
10/24/07	10/31/07	Solar Panel Project (CTEA Club)	850	900	249,100	12/07/07
10/24/07	10/31/07	Career Svcs - Westside (Computers vs. Payroll)	-	-	249,100	N/A
10/24/07	10/31/07	Readership Program	6,900	6,900	242,200	12/07/07
11/28/07	11/28/07	Campus Activities - Ben Folds Concert	20,900	20,900	221,300	12/07/07
01/16/08	01/16/08	Conservative Lecture Series (CWU College Republicans)	12,000	8,000	213,300	02/01/08
01/16/08	01/16/08	ASCWU-BOD Director of Elections Position	2,820	2,820	210,480	02/01/08
01/16/08	01/16/08	Basketball Band - Funding for Additional Games	1,470	1,470	209,010	02/01/08
01/16/08	01/16/08	Basketball Band - Funding for Shirts	495	Denied	209,010	N/A
02/20/08	02/27/08	Jazz Band - Monterey Jazz Festival	2,675	2,675	206,335	03/07/08
02/20/08	02/27/08	Senate for Student Acad Affairs (Spring Qtr 2008)	5,000	5,000	201,335	03/07/08
02/20/08	02/27/08	Senate for Student Acad Affairs (Op Exp Spr 08 - Spr 09)	8,725	8,725	192,610	03/07/08
02/27/08	02/27/08	Senate for Student Acad Affairs (Acad Yr 2008-09)	15,000	15,000	177,610	03/07/08
02/27/08	03/05/08	Psychology Students - Conference Travel	3,318	2,295	175,315	03/07/08
02/27/08	03/05/08	LAJ Club - Death Penalty Film / Panel Discussions	2,350	2,350	172,965	03/07/08
03/05/08	03/05/08	Ctr for Student Empowerment - Additional Programming	17,500	17,500	155,465	03/07/08
03/05/08	04/16/08	Ctr for Exc in Leadership - Asst. Director Position (FY09)	58,500	Tabled	155,465	N/A
04/02/08	04/16/08	Ctr for Exc in Leadership - Program Support Supr II (FY09)	35,296	Denied	155,465	N/A
04/23/08	04/23/08	RHA (Campus Cruise Committee) - Bus Transportation	3,100	3,100	152,365	05/02/08
04/30/08	05/07/08	Bridges Program - Mentor Funding (FY09)	35,568	35,568	116,797	06/06/08
04/30/08	05/07/08	Office of Legislative Affairs - Laptop Computer	1,164	1,164	115,633	06/06/08
05/07/08	05/14/08	DVD Civic Engagement - Human Rights Awareness Tour	15,800	15,800	99,833	06/06/08
05/07/08	05/21/08	DVD Civic Engagement - Human Rights Awareness Maze	8,000	8,000	91,833	06/06/08
05/14/08	05/14/08	Office of Legislative Affairs - USSA Dues	2,312	2,312	89,521	06/06/08
05/14/08	05/21/08	ASCWU-BOD - Insurance for Clubs (6/10/08 - 6/9/09)	20,895	20,895	68,626	06/06/08
05/21/08	05/21/08	Health & Counseling Ctr - Mental Health Awareness Progr	4,500	4,500	64,126	06/06/08
05/21/08	05/21/08	KCWU - ITT2 Position (FY09)	46,600	Denied	64,126	N/A
05/21/08	05/21/08	Sport Clubs - Challenge Course Participation Fees	10,500	Denied	64,126	N/A
05/21/08	05/21/08	MEChA - Program Support (Delores Huerta)	2,455	2,455	61,671	06/06/08
			344,693	188,329		

S&A Supplemental Funding Approved Last Year for This Year

Request Date	S&A Vote Date	Description	Asked	Approved	BOT Vote Date